w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial Motherboard
Dual
Display
Specifications
 CPU
4th generation LGA1150 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or Celeron® processor supported

 Weight: GW: 900g / NW: 450g
 CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
● 4th generation LGA1150 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or Celeron® processor
supported
● DDR3 1066/1333/1600 MHz dual-channel SDRAM
● 3D micro-architecture enhancement supports DX11.1, OCL 1.2 and OGL 3.2
● Rich media acceleration for hardware decode and encode acceleration
● High-speed I/O interface for USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5Gb/s), SATA 6Gb/s and mSATA
● IEI Jumper-less function
Features
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1150 4th generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or
Celeron® CPU, DDR3, DVI-D, VGA, iDP, dual Intel® PCIe GbE, SATA 6Gb/s,
USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5Gb/s), HD Audio and RoHSKINO-DH810
Part No. Description
KINO-DH810-R10
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1150 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron®
CPU, DDR3, dual Intel® PCIe GbE, DVI-D, VGA, DP, USB 3.1
Gen 1 (5Gb/s), SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
KINO-DH810-ECO-R10
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1150 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or
Celeron® CPU, DDR3, DVI-D, VGA, iDP, dual Intel® PCIe GbE,
USB 3.1 Gen 1 (5Gb/s), SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio, ECO packing
and RoHS (10 pcs/pack)
32001-008600-200-RS Dual-port USB cable, 210mm, P=2.0
32006-001100-201-RS PS/2 KB/MS cable, 135mm, P=2.0
32205-002700-200-RS RS-232/422/485 cable, 200mm, P=2.0
32205-003800-300-RS RS-422/485 cable, 200mm, P=2.0
CF-115XA-R10 High-performance LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis
compatible, 73W
CF-115XC-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 45W
CF-115XD-R10 LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 65W
CF-115XE-R10 High-performance LGA1155/LGA1156 cooler kit, 95W
TPM-IN01-R20 20-pin Infineon TPM module, software management tool,
firmware v3.17
Packing List
1 x KINO-DH810 single board computer 2 x SATA with power cable kit